
Tuesday 22 April 2025 Tuesday 18 Hole Stableford
Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 23
Members: 23

Visitors: None
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401996 Chris Wilson [01996] Man 20 38
2 2090401323 Michael Millar [01323] Man 17 36
3 2090401505 Craig Jeffries [01505] Man 7 35
4 2090400962 John Jensen [00962] Man 9 35
5 2090401959 Marc Hinderager [01959] Man 16 35
6 2090401896 Col Neilsen [01896] Man 20 35
7 2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann [01665] Man 11 34
8 2090401857 Jamie Judd [01857] Man 11 34
9 2090400693 David Booth [00693] Man 36 33
10 2090400940 David Henley [00940] Man 30 33
11 2090401872 John Herrett [01872] Man 17 33
12 2090401237 Donny Sproh [01237] Man 10 31
13 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith [00163] Man 9 30
14 2090406303 Emanuel Attard [06303] Man 30 30
15 2090406187 Luke O'Reilly [06187] Man 17 30
16 2090400421 Phillip Dowd [00421] Man 23 30
17 2090401940 Dean Murray [01940] Man 13 29
18 2090401928 Nicky Basson [01928] Man 3 28
19 2090403627 Matthew Dun [03627] Man 11 28
20 2090406048 Christopher Doorey [06048] Man 23 26
21 2090401796 Robert Vidulich [01796] Man 20 25
22 2090401193 Elwyn Ward [01193] Man 20 25
23 2090405059 Peter Taylor [05059] Man 26 24
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A Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
2090401505 Craig Jeffries [01505]ManWinner 30.007 35
2090400962 John Jensen [00962]ManRunner-up 20.009 35
2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann [01665]Man3rd Place 10.0011 34

A Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401505 Craig Jeffries [01505] Man 7 35
2 2090400962 John Jensen [00962] Man 9 35
3 2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann [01665] Man 11 34
4 2090401857 Jamie Judd [01857] Man 11 34
5 2090401237 Donny Sproh [01237] Man 10 31
6 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith [00163] Man 9 30
7 2090401940 Dean Murray [01940] Man 13 29
8 2090401928 Nicky Basson [01928] Man 3 28
9 2090403627 Matthew Dun [03627] Man 11 28
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B Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward PrizeHandicap Score
2090401996 Chris Wilson [01996]ManWinner 30.0020 38
2090401323 Michael Millar [01323]Man2nd Place 20.0017 36
2090401959 Marc Hinderager [01959]Man3rd Place 10.0016 35

B Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401996 Chris Wilson [01996] Man 20 38
2 2090401323 Michael Millar [01323] Man 17 36
3 2090401959 Marc Hinderager [01959] Man 16 35
4 2090401896 Col Neilsen [01896] Man 20 35
5 2090400693 David Booth [00693] Man 36 33
6 2090400940 David Henley [00940] Man 30 33
7 2090401872 John Herrett [01872] Man 17 33
8 2090406303 Emanuel Attard [06303] Man 30 30
9 2090406187 Luke O'Reilly [06187] Man 17 30
10 2090400421 Phillip Dowd [00421] Man 23 30
11 2090406048 Christopher Doorey [06048] Man 23 26
12 2090401796 Robert Vidulich [01796] Man 20 25
13 2090401193 Elwyn Ward [01193] Man 20 25
14 2090405059 Peter Taylor [05059] Man 26 24


